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Cks 
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Days 
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Accum. 
Days Paid

Deductions 
Skipped

26 2201 Friday 7/9/2021 XXXXXX 0.00 -        7.42     MI, TSA, FSA

25 2202 Friday 7/23/2021 7/01/21-7/9/21 2.00 2.00      14.84   MI, TSA, FSA

24 2203 Friday 8/6/2021 7/10/21-7/23/21 0.00 2.00      22.26   MI, TSA, FSA

23 2204 Friday 8/20/2021 7/24/21-8/6/21 2.00 4.00      29.68   MI, TSA, FSA

22 2205 Friday 9/3/2021 8/7/21-8/20/21 9.00 13.00    37.10    

21 2206 Friday 9/17/2021 8/21/21-9/3/21 10.00 23.00    44.52   
20 2207 Friday 10/1/2021 9/4/21-9/17/21 10.00 33.00    51.94   
19 2208 Friday 10/15/2021 9/18/21-10/1/21 10.00 43.00    59.36   
18 2209 Friday 10/29/2021 10/2/21-10/15/21 10.00 53.00    66.78   CU, UW

17 2210 Friday 11/12/2021 10/16/21-10/29/21 9.00 62.00    74.20    

16 2211 Friday 11/26/2021 10/30/21-11/12/21 10.00 72.00    81.62   
15 2212 Friday 12/10/2021 11/13/21-11/26/21 7.00 79.00    89.04   VB, MI, TSA, FSA

14 2213 Thursday 12/23/2021 11/27/21-12/10/21 10.00 89.00    96.46    

13 2214 Friday 1/7/2022 12/11/21-12/24/21 6.00 95.00    103.88 
12 2215 Friday 1/21/2022 12/25/21-1/7/22 5.00 100.00  111.30 
11 2216 Friday 2/4/2022 1/8/22-1/21/22 10.00 110.00  118.72 
10 2217 Friday 2/18/2022 1/22/22-2/4/22 10.00 120.00  126.14 
9 2218 Friday 3/4/2022 2/5/22-2/18/22 10.00 130.00  133.56 
8 2219 Friday 3/18/2022 2/19/22-3/4/22 9.00 139.00  140.98 
7 2220 Friday 4/1/2022 3/5/22-3/18/22 5.00 144.00  148.40 
6 2221 Friday 4/15/2022 3/19/22-4/1/22 9.00 153.00  155.82 
5 2222 Friday 4/29/2022 4/2/22-4/15/22 9.00 162.00  163.24 CU, UW

4 2223 Friday 5/13/2022 4/16/22-4/29/22 10.00 172.00  170.66  

3 2224 Friday 5/27/2022 4/30/22-5/13/22 10.00 182.00  178.08 
2 2225 Friday 6/10/2022 5/14/22-5/25/22 8.00 190.00  185.50  

1 2226 Friday 6/24/2022 5/28/22-6/3/22 3.00 193.00  193.00 VB, MI, TSA, FSA

 
*Included in this schedule are 2 Firearm Certification days, 2 Float days, and 1 inservice day

for a total of 193 days.

Days paid per check 7.42       
Total Days Worked 193.00 193.00  193.00 

Deduction Descriptions
MI = Miscellaneous Insurance
TSA = Tax Shelter 
UW = United Way
CU = Credit Union
VB = Health Insurances &  Voluntary Benefits
FSA = Flexible Spending Account

  Pay Date

District School Board of Pasco County
2021/2022 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints

193 School Safety Guard Calendar 435 26 Checks


